# LINKSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(in liquidation)
CIN: U14213MH1984PLC032643

Registered Office: B-103, Pushpa Heritage, Dhanukar Wadi, Marol Village, Kandivali – (west), Mumbai – 400067, Maharashtra.

Head Office: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Poonam Plaza, Palm Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur – 440001, Maharashtra.

8<sup>th</sup> August, 2018

To,

Manager (Listing), BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation of initiation of liquidation and appointment of Liquidator

This is to inform you that the Hon'ble National Company Law Board, Mumbai Bench, Mumbai vide its order dated 20<sup>th</sup> July, 2018 has initiated the liquidation of Linkson International Limited under Section 33 of the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016.

I, CS Manish Baldeva, having IP Registration No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00043/2016-17/10082 has been appointed as Liquidator of the said company.

It may further be noted that since this liquidation order has been passed, no suit or other legal proceeding shall be instituted by or against the corporate debtor without prior approval of this Adjudicating Authority save and except as mentioned in sub-section 6 of Section 33 of the Code.

The instant intimation w.r.t liquidation order and appointment of liquidator is for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this document.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

CS Manish Baldeva Liquidator

IP Registration No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00043 /2016-17/10082

IP-N00043/ 2016-2017/

### Enclosed.

- (a) A copy of the NCLT order dated 20<sup>th</sup> July, 2018
- (b) A copy of the Public Announcement made under Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016.

# IN THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCH CP 1267/1&BC/2017

In the matter of

Punjab National Bank
... Petitioner/Financial Creditor

VS

Linkson International Ltd.
... Respondent

Through
CS Manish Baldeva
Resolution Professional
...Applicant

Order delivered on: 20.07.2018

Coram: Hon'ble Shri B.S.V. Prakash Kumar, Member (Judicial) Hon'ble Shri Ravikumar Duraisamy, Member (Technical)

For the Applicant: CS Manish Baldeva for Resolution Professional Adv. Priyanka Patil i/b Intralegal for Financial Credit

Per: Ravikumar Duraisamy, Member

# ORDER

The Financial Creditor namely Punjab National Bank filed this CP No. 1267 of 2017 u/s 7 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC). The Resolution Professional filed a report recommending initiation of liquidation of the Corporate Debtor as resolved by the Committee of Creditors (CoC).

2. On perusal this Bench has noticed that Section 7 Petition filed by the Financial Creditor/ Petitioner in the present Company Petition, namely, Punjah National Bank (PNB) has been admitted on 6.10.2017, in pursuance thereof, IRP issued public announcement dated 14.10.2017 inviting claims from the creditors. Pursuant to the publication, PNB, only financial creditor and Sales Tax Department sent their claim and thus the CoC was constituted comprising of only the PNB.



BAI BENCH

CP 1267/1&BC/2017

Mahalgaon, Nagpur was not included in the liquidation value since the Sales Tax Department has already sold the property by auction to one, Mr. Nisarg Ostwal.

- On 15.01.2018, the Resolution Professional having informed the Tribunal that the directors of the Corporate Debtor are providing information, MA No. 558 of 2017 was dismissed as being infructuous.
- The third CoC meeting dated 13.3.2018 was chaired by the Resolution Professional and attended by the sole Financial Creditor-PNB and one of the Directors of Corporate Debtor. The Resolution Professional also informed the CoC that the documents provided by the Director of the Corporate Debtor are not sufficient to prepare books of account and get them audited. Hence the information memorandum could not be prepared again. The Resolution Professional informed about having received a proposal from one, Chetna Alloys Pvt. Ltd. showing interest in purchase of assets of the Corporate Debtor, however further informed that this was not a resolution plan as envisaged under the IBC. Thereafter, considering the business status which was closed since 2013, market conditions of business in which the Corporate Debtor was dealing in and other factors; the stipulated 180 days of the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process completing on 4th April, 2018; the CoC concluded that there is no future plan for this company and unanimously resolved to liquidate the Corporate Debtor and appoint the Resolution Professional as Liquidator and recommended fees of Rs. 2 Lakhs per month plus applicable tax and out of pocket expenses on actual basis and that the fees to by adjusted as per the fees specified in Regulation 4 of the Insolvency and Bankruftcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulation, 2016.
- 8. The report filed by the Resolution Professional discloses following events:
  - a) Upon physical inspection of the registered office, it was found that there was no such office at the given address.

CP 1267/1&BC/2017

- c. Since this liquidation order has been passed, no suit or other legal proceeding shall be instituted by or against the Corporate Debtor without prior approval of this Adjudicating Authority save and except as mentioned in sub-section 6 of Section 33 of the IBC.
- d. This liquidation order shall be deemed to be notice of discharge to the officers, employees and workmen of the Corporate Debtor except to the extent of the business of the Corporate Debtor is continued during the liquidation process by the Liquidator.
- e. Though the Applicant/ CoC prayed not to carry out any fresh valuation of assets, the same is not accepted and the Liquidator has to scrupulously follow the rules and regulations as prescribed in IBC/ by IBB1.
- f. The moratorium declared vide order dated 6.10.2017 ceases to exist.
- g. The liquidator shall re-examine the assets of the Corporate Debtor in conformity with the ground position.
- The Registry is hereby directed to communicate this order to the Applicant herein.

201

RAVIKUMAR DURAISAMY Member (Technical) B. S. V. PRAKASH KUMAR Member (Judicial)



Certified True Copy
Copy Issued "free of cost"
On 271712018

Assistant Registrar National Company Law Tribunal Mumbai Bench

7.	LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	20th July, 2018
8.	NAME, ADDRESS, EMAIL ADDRESS. TELEPHONE NUMBER AND THE REGISTRATION NUMBER OF THE LIQUIDATOR	Name: CS Manish Baldeva Address: Olfice No.2, Tirupati Darshan Building No.2 CHS Ltd., Balaji Nagar, Station Road, Bhayander - (West), Thane- 401101. Email Id: irp.linksonlspat@csmanishb.in Telephone Number: 022 · 28185738/0322889341 Reg. No.: IBB/I/PA-002/IP-N00043/2016-17/10082
9.	LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF CLAIMS	26th August, 2018 (Certified true copy of the order received on 27th July, 2018)

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, Mumbai has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the LINKSON ISPAT & ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED on 20th July, 2018 (Certified true copy of Order was furnished to the liquidator on 27th July, 2018).

The stakeholders of LINKSON ISPAT & ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit proof of their claims, on or before 36° August, 2018, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 8.

The submission of Proof of Claims is to be made in accordance with Chapter V of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 by way of submitting following specified forms:

Form C - Proof of Claim by Operational Creditors except Workmen and Employees, Form D - Proof of Claim by Financial Creditors;
Form E - Proof of Claim by a Workman or Employee, Form F - Proof of Claim by Authorised Representative of Workmen or Employees;
and Form G - Proof of Claim by any other Stakeholder. The above referred forms can be downloaded from the website of the IBBI viz.
www.lbbj.gov.in under Liquidation Process Forms Download section.

The Financial Creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or electronic means.

Submission of talse or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 31st July, 2018 Place: Mombai 50/-CS Manish Baldeva Liquidator IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00043/2016-17/10082

# Business Stundard 1st August 2018

#### FORM B

# PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 17 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2015)

# FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF LINKSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1.	NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	LINKSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2.	DATE OF INCORPORATION OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	11 <sup>th</sup> April, 1984
3.	AUTHORITY UNDER WHICH CORPORATE DEBTOR IS INCORPORATED / REGISTERED	Registrar of Companies , Maharashtra, Mumbai
4.	CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER / LIMITED LIABILITY IDENTITY NUMBER OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	CIN: U14213MH1984PLC032643
5.	ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AND PRINCIPAL OFFICE (IF ANY) OF CORPORATE DEBTOR 4	Registered Ollice:8-103, Pushpa Hentage, Dhanukar Wadi, Marol Village, Kandivali – (West), Mumbai – 400067, Maharashtra. Head Office:4 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Poonarn Plaza, Palim Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur – 440001, Maharashtra.
6.	DATE OF CLOSURE OF INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS	4º April, 2018
7.	LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE OF CORPORATE DEBTOR	20th July, 2018
8.	NAME, ADDRESS, EMAIL ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER AND THE REGISTRATION NUMBER OF THE LIQUIDATOR	Name: CS Manish Baldeva Address: Office No.2, Tirupati Darshan Building No.2 CHS Ltd., Balaji Nagar, Station Road, Bhayander (West), Thane -401101. Email Id: irp.linksoninter@csmanishb.in Telephone Number: 022-28185738/9322889341 Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00043/2016-17/10082
9.	LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF CLAIMS	26th August, 2018 (Certified true copy of the order received on 27th July; 2018)

Notice is hereby given that the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, Mumbai has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the LINKSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED on 20th July, 2018 (certified true copy of Order was furnished to the liquidator on 27th July, 2018).

The stakeholders of LINKSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit proof of their claims, on or before 26<sup>st</sup> August 2018, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 8.

The submission of Proof of Claims is to be made in accordance with Chapter V of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 by way of submitting following specified forms:

Form C - Proof of Claim by Operational Creditors except Workmen and Employees; Form D - Proof of Claim by Financial Creditors; Form E - Proof of Claim by a Workman or Employee. Form F - Proof of Claim by Authorised Representative of Workmen or Employees; and Form 6 - Proof of Claim by any other Stakeholder. The above referred forms can be downloaded from the website of the IBBI viz. www.ibbi.gov.in under Liquidation Process Forms Download section.

The Financial Creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or electronic means.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 31<sup>e</sup> July, 2018 Place: Mumbai 8d/-CS Manish Baldeva Liquidator IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00043/2016-17/10082

SSEE	
1	Total income from ope
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the
	(before exceptional ite
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the
	(after exceptional item
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the
	(after exceptional item:
5	Total Comprehensive I
	(Comprising profit for t
	comprehensive income
6	Paid up equity share c
	Other Equity (as per ba
	previous accounting ye
7	Earning Per Share (of
10	Basic:
	Diluted :
SHEET BOOK	

EXT

Sr. No.	Par
1	Total income from oper
1 2	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional iter
3	Net Profit for the period (after exceptional items
4	Net Profit for the period (after exceptional items
5	Total Comprehensive II (after tax)
6	Paid up equity share concept of the Country (as per base)
7	previous accounting ye (Face Value of the Sha Basic and Diluted Earn Basic Earnings per Sha Diluted Earnings per Sha

## Notes:

- The above Consolidated financial of directors held on 31st July, 20
- UPL Corporation Limited ('UPL C Corporation to acquire Arysta Lif BioSolutions and Seed Treatmer The Board of Directors of the Co
- 3. Effective 1st April, 2018, the Con there is no material impact on the
- The above is an extract of the de Board of India (Listing obligation) websites of the Stock Exchanger

NITTO IS

Place : Mumbai Date : 31st July, 2018



कंबाला हिल शाखाः केम्स शांपी (शॉर्किज), १ला मजला, सर्टेल शालिमार जबळ, १४१, ऑगस्ट क्रांती मार्ग, केम्स कॉर्मर, मुंबई-४०००३६, मुंबई दक्षिण क्षेत्र.

सीबीएच/सीके/२०१८-१९

R. 03.04.2086

#### ) स्वप्नाली बी. मालवणकर

े. साई कुटीर, विवा जांगीड कॉम्प्लेक्स, मनवेलपाडा रोड, मनवेलपाडा, विरार पुर्व,

## र्रः सिबयुरीटायक्षेशन ॲन्ड रिकस्ट्रकान ऑफ फिनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एनफोर्समेन्ट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटेस्ट ॲक्ट २००१ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

ना जात आहेच की, बंकेने त्यांच्या कंबाला हिल शाखेमार्फत ओम साई प्रोडक्ट सेल, क भुष्ट्र सी. मालवणकर (प्रमुख क्रणको) यांना सरासरी राक्त क.५००००००/-। निविध कर्ज स्विधा दिली होती, न्याकरिता प्रमुख क्रणकोट्टारे सहर रक्तमेचा आणि जिल व्याव, खर्च, शुरूक हत्याही पुर्वभएणा करण्यास अनुक्रमे दि, ००.११.२०१७ रोजीचे व निप्पाटन करून नुम्ही जाधिनदम झाला होतात. आमच्याद्वारे मान्य कर्ज सुचिधेचे सपशिल सहर सुचनेच्या नाराहेना ब्रजनाकी सक्र व व्याजाचे तरिशत खराही देत आहोत.

सुविधेचे स्वरूप व स्नातं क्रमांक	मान्य मर्यादा	धकवाकी रक्कम	
Heat	ξ.	5.YE0?3Y0.EE +	
0200000150#	400000/-	२६.०३.२०१८ उवंरित मासिकासह ९.९५% प्रतीवर्ष दसने व्याज	

ा तात आहम की, तुम्ही सदर प्रमुख कणकाँना आमच्याद्वारे दिलेल्या विविध कर्जाचा गाकाता। ह्यांचि सदर पत्र अतर्गत दिविल्य पेतल होते आणि तुम्ही तुमच्या मालामलेवर व प्रतिभूती करून चौकच्या नावे तियादाने पुर्नभएमा करीता हमी दिली होती, बैंकेद्वारा अपरात कण सुचिम खालील मालामला/प्रतिभृतीद्वारे तारण करण्यात आली होती (वैंकेकडे ल मालामला/सपदेचे त्याराह प्रतिकृत्या कर कर करण्यात आली होती (वैंकेकडे ल मालामला/सपदेचे त्याराह) पुर्वेश त्याराह त्याराह दुकान क्र. ३. ज्ञा सम्राट डाय्येनस्टी, सम्राट डाय्येनस्टी को, ही,सो,लि., विवा गांगीड कॉम्प्लेनस्र, सब्दें हिल्स क ए/६, समललपाडा रोड, यमकेलपाडा, विद्या पुर्व जिल्हा पालाग्र, प्रकाराह- यथील शीमता स्वप्नाती पुपेंद्र मालावणकर यांच्या नावे असलेले दुकानाचे तत्सम अवज्ञ ४५३ ६२ चो.फू. (कार्येट क्षेत्र) आणि चतुःतिमाः उत्तरेस-मोकळी जागा, दक्षिणेस-स्त-स्त-माना व्य अवि इमात, परिचोस-स्ता.

नियमचे उल्लाम करून बरील प्रतिभृत कणाचा भरणा करण्यात कसूर केलेली आहे आत्याआयच्या मार्गदर्शनानुसार तुमने खाते नीन परफॉर्मिंग ॲसेटमध्ये ३०.०६.२०१७ गोंकत करण्यात आले आहे.

तुम्हाला येथे सुचित करीत आहोत की, वेंकेला देव असलेली रक्षम भरणा करण्याकीरता वारवार मागणी/विकंत्या कहनहीं तुम्ही अद्यापी सदर रक्षम भरलेली नाही. म्हणून तुम्ही इस म्हणून सदर रक्षम भरण्यास पात्र आहात.

्र फेलेंच्या कारणात्नय. वर्रास्त्र कायराच्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये आम्ही तुम्हाला येथे इत आहोत की, सदर सूचनेच्या तारखंपासून ६० दिवसांच्या कालावधीत रकम ३२३४०.६६ + २६.०३.२०१४ पासून उर्वीत्त मासिकासह ९.९५% प्रतीवर्ष दराने च्याव असलेली तुमचे दावित्व पूर्णणो भण्यास कळविष्यात आले आहे अन्यया कृपया नींद की, सिल्युरियायेश्चेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्द्रस्थात ऑफ फिनान्तियस ऑसेट्स ॲन्ड एमफोर्समेन्ट मेन्स्मारी इंट्रेस्ट ऑक्ट, २००१ च्या कलम १३ अन्यये वर भ्यूट प्रतिभृत मालमतीवियोधात असलेल्या सर्व अधिकारांचा नाम केला आईस जे संपूर्णतः तुमच्या जीखीम, शुरुक व

द केलेल्या कालावधीत प्रतिभृत मालपना सोडवून घेण्यासाठी रक्कम जमा करण्याच्या येत बॅक्टना आलेला सर्व खर्च, शुल्क, अधिकार तसेच लागु व्याजासह एकत्रित बॅक्किडे स्टाली सपूर्ण रक्कम जन्म करण्याचे दुमचे दायित्व तुहही पुर्ण करावे असे आग्ही तुम्हेला 3 आहोत, कृपया महत्वाची नींद प्याची की, सरफावसी कायद्याच्या कलम १३५८) हाही। तिलावाकरिता सूचना प्रकाशन तारीख किंवा दरण्यक मागबून किंवा सार्वजनिक असमी व्यवकारातुन निविदा मागबून प्रतिभृत मालपनेची विक्री किंवा भाडेपष्टा/कराजामाहारे करण्याकरिता तुम्हाला प्रतिभृत मालपने सोडविण्यासाठी बेळ उपलब्ध असेल.

र अधिकासचा वापा करून वासून झालेली एका प्रथात: आमहाला आलेला सर्व खर्च, व अधिमार तसच अन्य इतर आसीफ खर्च याचे भएणा करण्याकरिता केला जाईल नंतर २६,०६,२०१८ पासून वास्त्रीकि मुक्ततेपर्यंत सूचनेच्या वारखेपासून करारदरासुसार कि वर नमूर केलेले वैकचे देय वसूल फरण्याकरिता लागू केले जाईल आणि बैकेचे य (फर्जदरा फिंवा आमिनटार म्हणून बँकेकडे तुमचे काही इतर देयके समाविष्ट) वसूल तर जर काही एकप शिक्षक राहिस्यास ते तुम्हाला दिले जाईल.

वालमनेच्या विरोधात सद् अधिकारांचा वापर केल्यानंतर सक्तम जर पूर्णपर्य वसूल ११वि तर ज्योत त्काच्या नरीच मर्थ सर्च, प्रासंगीक गुरूक हत्यादी वसूलीकरिता जरण न्यायाधिकरण/न्यायात्रचा समझ तुमच्या विरोधात कारवाई काण्याचे अधिकार आगच्याकटे

ाद असाची की, अपोक्त कायद्वाच्या उपकारम (१३) नुसार सदर सूचना प्राप्तीनंतर तुम्ही पूर्व परवानगीशिवाय कोणत्याही प्रकार सदर सूचनेत नपूद कोणतीही प्रतिभूत मालमत्ता गाडेपट्टा किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकार इस्तांनर करू शकत नाहीत.

कलम १३ अन्यये खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्ता हे बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी असून त्यांना बना ...तरण करण्याचा आणि अधिकारांचा वापर करण्याचा अधिकार आहे.

(द करण्यात येत आहे ,की, सदर सूचना ही वैकेकडे उपलब्ध अन्य इतर कोणंत्याही भवाय विततीत करण्यात येत आहे.

> आपले विश्वासु सही/-

बई २.०५.२०१८

(संजय कुमार) मुख्य व्यवस्थापक व प्राधिकृत अधिकारी Maharathra State Decircity Transmission Co. Ltd.

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.	Particular	Description
64	RFx No. & Name of Tender	RFx No:-700009037 E-Tender No.: SE / EHV PRJ / CIR / KLW / TENDER-T-3/2018-19 Work of dismantling of 220KV DCMC Uran-Kharghar line between Loc. No. 78 A to 86 A and re-orientation of said line between Loc. 89 A, 89 B & 89 for proposed NMIA under ORC
2	Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale period.	02,08,2018,12:00 Hrs (Start Date ) To 02,09,2018, 23:59 Hrs (Submission Deadline).
3	Date & Time (Hrs.) for online submission of Tender Documents.	On or before 02:09:2018, 23:59 Hrs.
4	Date & Time (Hrs.) for online Techno- Commercial response Opening Date	03,09.2018, 10:00 Hrs (if possible )
5	RFx Amount	Rs. 22,32,860.00/- (Including G.S.T.).
6	EMD Amount	Rs. 22,329/-
7	Tender Fees	Rs, 500/- (Excluding GST)

For further details visit our Website <a href="https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/">https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/</a>.

Contact Person: The Dy. Executive Engineer (O) 09769213989/08879926754/09769430682

Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

# SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, EHV PROJECT CHICLE, KALWA

नमुना ब जाहिर अधिसूचना

(इनसॉल्ड्स्सी ऑण्ड बॅकएप्टसी (लिक्कीडेशन प्रोसेस) रेप्युलेशन्स, २०१६ चे नियम १२ अञ्चर्ग) लिकसन इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेडच्या भागधारकांचे लक्ष वेधण्याकरिता

8	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणकोचे नाव	लिंकसन इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड
2	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणकोची स्थापना तारीख	११ एप्रिल, १९८४
3	ज्या प्राधिकरणाअंतर्गत कांपीरेट ऋणको स्थापना/नींदणीकरण साले आहे	कंपनी निबंधक, महागष्ट्र, मुंबई
X	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणकोचे कांपीरेट ओळख क्रमांक/ मर्यादित दायित्व ओळख क्रमांक	सीआवएनः यु१४२१३एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३२५४३
ų	कॉर्परिट कणकोचे गॅरणीकृत कार्यालय व प्रधान कार्यालयाचे (काही असल्यास) पताँ	नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः बी-१७३, पुरमा हेरिटन, ४० प्रश्वाही, मरोळ गाव, कांटिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००६५, ४४।एड मुख्य कार्यालयः ४था मजला, पुतम प्लाहा, पाल्य वेड. सिविल लाईन्स, नगप्प-४४०००१, महाराष्ट्र.
Ę	दिवाळखोरी ठराव प्रक्रिया ममाप्रीची अंदाजित तारीख	४ पप्रिल, २०१८
b	कॉपीरेट ऋणकोंच्या संदर्भात परिसमापन प्रारंभ तारीख	२० जुलै, २०१८
6	परिसमपकाचे नाव, पत्ता, ई-मेल पत्ता, दुष्ट्यनी क्रमांक व नींद क्रमांक	माध : सीएस मनिष मलदेवा पत्ता: कार्यालय क्र. २. तिरुपती दर्शन इमारत क्र. २. कोडीवी लि., बालाजी नगर, स्टेशन गेड, भाईदर (पश्चिम), सार्थ- १२१०१. डं-मेल: irp.linksoniter(@csmanishb in द्राध्वनी क्रमांक: ०२२-२८४८५७३८ / १३२२८८७ ३८१ नींदणी क्र.: आयवीवी आय/आयर्थीए-००१/आयमी-एन२००४३/ २०१६-१७/१००८२
9	दावा सीदर करण्याची अंतिम तारीख	र६ ऑगस्ट, २०१८ (२७ जुलै, २०१८ रोजो प्राप्त आदशाची प्रमाणित सत्य प्रत)

येथे सुचना देण्यात येत आहे जी. दिनांक २० जुलै, २०१८ (२७ जुलै, २०१८ रोजी परिसमापकाकडे दिलंली आदेशाची प्रमाणित एक म्या राजी लिकसन इंटरवॅगनल लिपिटेडच्या विरोधात परिसमापन प्रारंभ काण्याचे आदेश राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कायदा त्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई त्यायपीठ, मुंबई वार्च दिला आहे. लिकसन इंटरवॅगनल लिपिटेडच्या भागधारकांना कळिण्यात येत आहे की, यात इ. ८ मध्ये तमृद प्रत्यावर परिसमागकात्तेड २६ अलेक्ट, २०१८ गेळी किंवा त्यापची त्यांच्या दाव्याचे प्रगंब सहर करावे.

इनसॉल्ब्स्सी ऑण्ड वैकाप्टरी बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिकीडेशन प्रोमेस) रेयुलेशन्स, २०१६ चे प्रकरण ५ नुसार दाल्याचे पुगर्व स्वार्तः व विदेश वर्मुच्यात सादर

नमुना सी – कार्यचलीत धनकोट्टारे (कामगार व कर्मचारी व्यतिरिक्त), नमुना डी – वितीय धनकोट्टारे, नमुना ई – कामगार किया पर्याचारीद्रारे, नमुना डी – वितीय धनकोट्टारे, नमुना प्रफ – कामगार व कर्मचान्यांचे अधिकृत प्रतिनिधीद्रारे, नमुना जी – अन्य इतर भागभारकाद्वारे, वर संदर्भीत नेमुना जायवाँची आयज्या http://ibbi.gov.in वेवसाईटवरून परिसमापन प्रक्रिया नमुना डाउनलोड सेक्शनवरून डाउनलोड करता बेनील.

आर्थिक धनकोंनी त्यांचे दाल्याचे पुरावे फक्त विश्वत स्वरूपातच सादर करावेत. अन्य इतर भागधारकांची त्यांच्या दाव्याचे पुरावे व्यक्ति हा त्यांच्या दाव्याचे पुरावे व्यक्ति हा त्यांच्या कार्याव सादर करावेत.

दाव्याचे चूकीचे किया फसवे पुराये सादर केल्यास दंडात्मक कारवाई केली जाईल.

दिनांक : ३१ जुलै, २०१८ ठिकाण : मुंबई सही/-सीएम मनिष चलदेवा परिसमापक

आयबीबीआय/आयपीए-००२/आयपी-एन०००४३/२०४६-१७/१००८२

Mumbai Lakshadeep, 2nd August, 2018